
                    

ISUZU ELF (NQR175  NLR130  NPR150  NMR130) 

N-SERIES INSTALL SIDE-PTO 

Contact : Isuzu Body Corporation (Thailand)Co.,Ltd  
214/1 Moo7 T.Huasamrong A.Plaengyao Chachoensao 24190.   
Tel : (038)086195-8   Fax : (038)086-199    
Sales Section   Tel : (038)086195-8  Ext:205 
E-mail : sales@ibct.co.th, ibctsales@icould.com 

SIDE PTO-MYY6S/MYY5T 

SIDE PTO-MZZ6F 

 Torque(Nm) 

 PTO Ratio 

 Weight(Kg) 

 196 

 1:0.676 
(MYY6S) 

1:0.76 
(MYY5T) 

 11 

 Shift System ELEC 

 Torque(Nm) 

 PTO Ratio 

 Weight(Kg) 

 250 

 1:0.94 

 14 

 Shift System VACUUM 

 Output Type    

 Output Type   

✽   Isuzu Genuine parts. 

✽   Longer usability time. 

✽   Standardized parts. 

 

http://www.isuzubody.com 

No. Model Transmission

1 NLR MYY5T

MYY5T

MYY6S

MYY5T

MYY6S

NEES

4 NQR MZZ6F

SPECIFICATIONS SIDE-PTO

2 NMR

3 NPR


